
Параметры: Начало периода: 01.07.2016 0:00:00
Конец периода: 20.07.2016 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
Спартак 4 225,8 1 308 4 834,95

0491 - Edik Sigan / Эдик циган 4 225,8 1 308 4 834,95
01.07.2016 0:00:00 1 917,15
02.07.2016 9:24:42 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010328 от 02.07.2016 9:24:42 1 103 3 020,15
02.07.2016 11:26:19 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010359 от 02.07.2016 11:26:19 61,5 3 081,65
02.07.2016 12:30:29 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010376 от 02.07.2016 12:30:29 73 3 154,65
04.07.2016 13:19:55 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010484 от 04.07.2016 13:19:55 253,5 3 408,15
04.07.2016 13:21:27 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010508 от 04.07.2016 13:21:27 85 3 493,15
04.07.2016 13:29:47 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010518 от 04.07.2016 13:29:47 144 3 637,15
05.07.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000008715 от 05.07.2016 0:00:00 500 3 137,15
05.07.2016 10:44:18 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010557 от 05.07.2016 10:44:18 106,9 3 244,05
05.07.2016 12:40:54 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010588 от 05.07.2016 12:40:54 50 3 294,05
06.07.2016 10:31:49 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010652 от 06.07.2016 10:31:49 487 3 781,05
06.07.2016 12:43:16 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010694 от 06.07.2016 12:43:16 41 3 822,05
07.07.2016 11:42:22 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010793 от 07.07.2016 11:42:22 85,5 3 907,55
09.07.2016 10:33:07 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010876 от 09.07.2016 10:33:07 103,5 4 011,05
11.07.2016 9:06:55 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011016 от 11.07.2016 9:06:55 178,2 4 189,25
11.07.2016 10:15:50 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011033 от 11.07.2016 10:15:50 275,9 4 465,15
11.07.2016 12:03:41 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011060 от 11.07.2016 12:03:41 32 4 497,15
11.07.2016 13:59:05 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009208 от 11.07.2016 13:59:05 808 3 689,15
12.07.2016 10:21:17 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011127 от 12.07.2016 10:21:17 209,5 3 898,65
12.07.2016 11:17:09 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011137 от 12.07.2016 11:17:09 50 3 948,65
13.07.2016 10:37:26 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011227 от 13.07.2016 10:37:26 407,1 4 355,75
14.07.2016 10:33:29 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011325 от 14.07.2016 10:33:29 103 4 458,75
16.07.2016 12:06:52 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011422 от 16.07.2016 12:06:52 81,9 4 540,65
17.07.2016 6:50:46 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011468 от 17.07.2016 6:50:46 125,6 4 666,25
19.07.2016 11:56:28 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011628 от 19.07.2016 11:56:28 25 4 691,25
19.07.2016 12:02:44 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011613 от 19.07.2016 12:02:44 143,7 4 834,95
20.07.2016 0:00:00 4 834,95

Итого 4 225,8 1 308 4 834,95


